
Direction: Hindmata Cinema (Dadar)

71 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

103 bus Time Schedule
Hindmata Cinema (Dadar) Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:40 - 18:35

Monday 06:40 - 18:35

Tuesday 06:40 - 18:35

Wednesday 06:40 - 18:35

Thursday 06:40 - 18:35

Friday 06:40 - 18:35

Saturday 06:40 - 18:35

103 bus Info
Direction: Hindmata Cinema (Dadar)
Stops: 71
Trip Duration: 98 min
Line Summary:

The 103 bus line (Panvel Railway Station (W) - Hindmata Cinema (Dadar)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Hindmata Cinema (Dadar): 06:40 - 18:35(2) Panvel Railway Station (W): 08:10 - 20:05
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 103 bus station near you and find out when is the next 103 bus arriving.

103 bus time schedule & line map

Panvel Railway Station (W) - Hindmata Cinema (Dadar) Get The App103

Panvel Station (W)

Panvel Bus Station / Shivajinagar

Orion Mall Panvel

New Panvel Bridge

Amardham / C.K.T College

Thane Naka / Garden Hotel

Khanda Gaon Colony

Khanda Gaon Netrajyot Hospital

Asudgaon Depot Highway

Kalamboli Chowk (M.G.M.Hospital)

Kalamboli Colony

Kamothe Village / K.L.E College

Kamothe Phata

Taloja Phata

Spageti Gharkul

Kopra Gaon

Hiranandani Highway Kharghar

Kharghar Railway Station

C.B.D Belapur Highway / Konkan Bhavan

Uran Phata

S.B.I Colony / Tata Press

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/103/189831341/7626402/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-1016766-189831341&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Panvel%20Railway%20Station%20(W)%20-%20Hindmata%20Cinema%20(Dadar)
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DMumbai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-1016766-189831341&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3732&af_sub7=3732&deep_link_sub1=3732&af_sub5=Control-Lines-1730800971&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D189831341%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D189831341%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_103_Panvel%20Railway%20Station%20(W)%20-%20Hindmata%20Cinema%20(Dadar)_Mumbai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_103_Panvel%20Railway%20Station%20(W)%20-%20Hindmata%20Cinema%20(Dadar)_Mumbai_View


Dr D.Y Patil Stadium (Nerul)

Nerul Naka

Shirvane Village

Juinagar Station (Herdilla Co.)

Sanpada Police Station

Turbhe Village

Sanpada Highway

Maharashtra State Co-Operative Bank

Vashi Highway

Vashi Village

Khadi Pul / Toll Naka

Mankhurd Octroi Naka

Maharashtra Nagar (Mankhurd)

Mankhurd Station (N)

Agarwadi (Mankhurd)

Raj Kapoor Chowk / Bhabha Hospital

Telecom Factory

Punjabwadi

Deonar Depot

R.K Studio

Maitri Park

Reserve Bank Colony

Acharya Udyan / Diamond Garden

Acharya Udyan

Sandu Wadi

Chembur Naka

Kumbharwada

Umarshi Bappa Chowk (Chembur)

Lokshahir Annabhau Sathe Udyan / Suman Nagar

Priyadarshini

Everard Nagar

Highway Apartment

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/103/189831341/7626402/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-1016766-189831341&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Panvel%20Railway%20Station%20(W)%20-%20Hindmata%20Cinema%20(Dadar)
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/103/189831341/7626402/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-1016766-189831341&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Panvel%20Railway%20Station%20(W)%20-%20Hindmata%20Cinema%20(Dadar)


Direction: Panvel Railway Station (W)

68 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

103 bus Time Schedule
Panvel Railway Station (W) Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:10 - 20:05

Monday 08:10 - 20:05

Tuesday 08:10 - 20:05

Wednesday 08:10 - 20:05

Thursday 08:10 - 20:05

Friday 08:10 - 20:05

Saturday 08:10 - 20:05

103 bus Info
Direction: Panvel Railway Station (W)
Stops: 68
Trip Duration: 94 min
Line Summary:

Rani Laxmibai Chowk (Sion)

Rani Laxmibai Chowk Sion

Rani Laxmibai Chowk Sion

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital / Sion Hospital Flyover

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital (Sion)

Gandhi Market Matunga

Matunga Police Station

Maheshwari Udyan (Kings Circle)

Maheshwari Udyan (Kings Circle)

Kapole Niwas / J.N. Verma Chowk

Ruia College

Ruia College

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Dadar Post Office

Chitra Cinema

Shinde Wadi

Hindmata Cinema (Dadar)

Hindmata Cinema (Dadar)

Shinde Wadi

Chitra Cinema

Dadar Post Office

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Ruia College

Kapole Niwas / J.N. Varma Chowk

Maheshwari Udyan

Maheshwari Udyan (Kings Circle)

Matunga Police Station

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/103/189831341/7626397/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-1016766-189831341&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Panvel%20Railway%20Station%20(W)%20-%20Hindmata%20Cinema%20(Dadar)


Gandhi Market Matunga

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital (Sion)

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital / Sion Hospital Flyover

Jain Society

Rani Laxmibai Chowk Sion

Rani Laxmibai Chowk (Sion)

Highway Apartment

Everard Nagar

Priyadarshini

Umarshi Bappa Chowk (Chembur)

Kumbharwada

Chembur Naka

Sandu Wadi

Acharya Udyan / Diamond Garden

Reserve Bank Colony

Maitri Park

R.K Studio

Deonar Depot

Punjabwadi

Telecom Factory

Raj Kapoor Chowk / Bhabha Hospital

Agarwadi (Mankhurd)

Mankhurd Station (N)

Maharashtra Nagar (Mankhurd)

Mankhurd Octroi Naka

Khadi Pul / Toll Naka

Vashi Village

Vashi Highway

Maharashtra State Co-Operative Bank

Sanpada Highway

Turbhe Village

Sanpada Police Station

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/103/189831341/7626397/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-1016766-189831341&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Panvel%20Railway%20Station%20(W)%20-%20Hindmata%20Cinema%20(Dadar)
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/103/189831341/7626397/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-1016766-189831341&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Panvel%20Railway%20Station%20(W)%20-%20Hindmata%20Cinema%20(Dadar)


103 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mumbai.
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Juinagar Station (Herdilla Co.)

Shirvane Village

Nerul Naka

Dr D.Y Patil Stadium (Nerul)

S.B.I Colony / Tata Press

Uran Phata

C.B.D Belapur Highway / Konkan Bhavan

Kharghar Railway Station / Belpada Gaon

Hiranandani Highway Kharghar

Kopra Gaon

Spageti Gharkul

Taloja Phata

Kamothe Phata

Kamothe Village / K.L.E College

Kalamboli Colony

Kalamboli Chowk (M.G.M.Hospital)

Asudgaon Depot Highway

Khanda Gaon Netrajyot Hospital

Khanda Gaon Colony

Thane Naka / Garden Hotel

Amardham / C.K.T College

New Panvel Bridge

Orion Mall Panvel

Panvel Bus Station / Shivajinagar

Panvel Station (W)


